
KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SECTION

TENDER AWARDS REGISTER ANNEXURE E

Mar-25

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE

AWARD 

DATE

SUCCESSFUL 

BIDDER

P
R

E
F

E
R

E
N

T
IA

L
 

P
O

IN
T

S

 AMOUNT IN 

RANDS 

RESON FOR 

AWARD DEPARTMENT LOCAL GENDER

MN 57/2024: 

THE CUTTING OF 

GRASS AND 

LITTER PICKING 

WITHIN THE ROAD 

RESERVES FOR A 

PERIOD OF THIRTY- 11/07/2024 07/03/2025

AMAGAMBUSHE 

CONSTRUCTION 

10
0  RATES 

HIGHEST SCORING 

BIDDER

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES & 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES KWADUKUZA MALE

MN 58/2024 

THE CUTTING OF 

GRASS AND 

LITTER PICKING 

WITHIN THE 

KWADUKUZA 

MUNICIPALITY: 11/07/2024 07/03/2025

THULUTHABE 

TRADING

10
0  RATES 

HIGHEST SCORING 

BIDDER

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES & 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES KWADUKUZA MALE 

MN 61/2024  

THE CUTTING OF 

GRASS AND 

LITTER PICKING 

WITHIN THE 

KWADUKUZA 

MUNICIPALITY:  11/07/2024 07/03/2025

BNE GENERAL 

TRADING
10

0  RATES 

HIGHEST SCORING 

BIDDER

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES & 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES KWADUKUZA

MALE    

FEMALE 

MN 62/2024  

THE CUTTING OF 

GRASS AND 

LITTER PICKING 

WITHIN THE 

KWADUKUZA 

MUNICIPALITY:  11/07/2024 07/03/2025 TJDK TRADING

10
0  RATES 

HIGHEST SCORING 

BIDDER

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES & 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES KWADUKUZA

MALE    

FEMALE 



TAC 058 2025

TENDER: 

PARTICIPATION IN

TRANSVERSAL 

CONTRACT RT29-

2024 FOR AUDIT

AND TOKEN

IDENTIFIER (TID)

CONVERSION OF

EXISTING 

PREPAYMENT 

METERS AND THE

SUPPLY, 

DELIVERY, 

INSTALLATION, 

MANAGEMENT, 

AND 

MAINTENANCE OF

SMART METERING

SOLUTIONS TO

THE STATE

INCLUSIVE OF

VALUE-ADDED 

SERVICES FOR A

PERIOD 1 JUNE

2024 TO 31 MAY

2027.

07/03/2025 VODACOM RATES

NATIONAL 

TREASURY 

TRANSVERSAL 

CONTRACT

FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

TOTAL                        -   


